



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0170-3295
Letting Date: October 01, 2014
Call Order: 002
Contract Time: 180 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: School Signing on Local Roads

Counties: STATEWIDE
District(s): New Haven
Project(s): 000R(850)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0952080	23,000.000	1.00000	23,000.00			
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0020	0970006	90,090.000	1.00000	90,090.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0030	0970007	837.000	60.00000	50,220.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
0040	0971001	(1.000)	24,000.00000	24,000.00			
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0050	0975004	(1.000)	24,000.00000	24,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0060	0977001	60.000	20.00000	1,200.00			
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
0070	1206013	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00			
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING	LS					
0080	1206090	263.000	150.00000	39,450.00			
	RELOCATE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0090	1208906	11,978.000	38.00000	455,164.00			
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0100	1220013	250.000	12.00000	3,000.00			
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
Section Totals:			\$735,124.00				
Contract Totals			\$735,124.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum